
Your Role Departure Transport Type Date of Departure Time of Departure Flight Number(Departures) Train Number (Departures) Departing To

Other By Train from Gallarate Train Station 2022-07-28 19:54:00 EuroCity 44 Aigle 

Other By Train from Gallarate Train Station 2022-07-28 20:00:00 R 2438 Direction Domodossola Stresa 

Staff Member By Train from Gallarate Train Station 2022-07-28 21:54:00 Trenitalia EC 44 Lausanne 

Council/Commission member By Car 2022-07-31 06:50:00

Council/Commission member By Car 2022-07-31 07:00:00

Council/Commission member By Car 2022-07-31 13:00:00

Jury Member By Car 2022-07-31 15:00:00

Jury Member By Car 2022-07-31 15:00:00

Consultant By Car 2022-07-31 16:00:00

Staff Member By Car 2022-07-31 17:00:00

Service Provider By Car 2022-07-31 17:00:00

Other By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 17:30:00 BA3290 London City Airport

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 17:50:00 BA3290 London City from MXP terminal 1

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 17:55:00 AF1731 Paris

Jury Member By Train from Gallarate Train Station 2022-07-31 17:59:00 2435 GALLARATE

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 18:40:00 BT630 Riga (RIX)

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 18:50:00 A3665  Q 31JUL 1 MXPATH             ATHENS

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 18:50:00 LH255 Frankfurt

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 19:40:00 TK1876 MALPENSA

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 19:45:00 LO773 WARSAW

Staff Member By Train from Gallarate Train Station 2022-07-31 19:54:00 CIV1185 Lausanne

Jury Member By Car 2022-07-31 20:00:00

Service Provider By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:15:00 Ryanair London stansted

Staff Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:25:00 EW 7827 Hamburg

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:25:00 FR1455 Dublin

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:35:00 OS516 Vienna

Consultant By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:40:00 EW 9821 Düsseldorf

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:40:00 EJU4676 Berlin

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 20:45:00 BA00593 London Heathrow

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 21:20:00 SK688 Copenhagen

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 21:25:00 SN 3160 Bruxelles

Staff Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 21:30:00 U27580 Porto

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 22:00:00 SN3160 BRUSSELS

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-07-31 22:20:00 QF8092 Dubai

Jury Member By Train from Varese Train Station 2022-08-01 09:00:00 Not known at this stage Milan

Consultant By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 09:45:00 FR8754 London Stansted

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 10:10:00 EY088 Abu Dhabi

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 11:05:00 JL6850 Helsinki

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 11:10:00 UA18 EWR

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 11:20:00 SK1686 Copenhagen

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 11:45:00 TU757 TUNISIA

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 13:15:00 AC 895 Toronto, Ontario, Canada

Consultant By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 14:40:00 LH253 Hamburg

Council/Commission member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 14:55:00 TK 1896 Istanbul

Consultant By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 18:30:00 U22729 Amsterdam

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-01 20:50:00 JU 545 Belgrade

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-03 22:20:00 EK092 Dubai

Jury Member By Plane from Milan Malpensa (MXP) 2022-08-10 21:50:00 KE 928 Incheon

International Jury 

International Jury 

Sports Presentation - Race Commentator 1

Consultant - Media consultant

Executive - President

Commission - Sports Medicine (WR Doctor)

Sports Presentation - Tower Announcer

Executive - Chair, Competitive (Fairness 1) 

Sports Presentation - VC Manager

GPS 1 - Team Leader 

GPS 2

GPS 3

GPS 4

Swiss Timing 1

Swiss Timing 2

Swiss Timing 3

Swiss Timing 4

Swiss Timing 5

Swiss Timing 6 TV graphics

Staff - Events Intern

Staff - Events Services Manager


